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requirements and the reverse side of this form for table of information.

Mining Act Report of Work
Name and Address ol Recorded Holder

R o ft t" K r (3 o ILLOtf

Prospector i Licence No.

Jast-
Telephone No.

57 ~O
Summary of Distribution of Credits and Work Performance

Mining Division Mining Claim'
Prefix Number

Work ' 

Days Cr.
Mining Claim

Prefix Number
Work 

Days Cr.
Mining Claim

Prefix Number
Work 

Days Ci.
Township or Area

P /rft/3/73
Total Assessment Credits Claimed P /o ^ 1) 64

'r-

t-' Type of Work Performed 
(Check one only)

[0 Manual Work

. .Shaft Sinking Drifting or other 
LJ Lateral Work

Q Mechanical equipment

l   i Power Stripping other than Manual 
1 .- {(maximum credit allowed - 100 days

per claim) 
[~] Diamond or other Core drilling

Q Core Specimens

r
/o 3/6 P

2,
2- f /o V ?/ 0

 f O

Oates when work was performed

From: fl C ri J- /p p | To: *Sc T f 1 /H

Total No. of Total No. of Days Claimed Total No. of Days to be Claimed at a 
Future Date

smMAll the work was performed on Mining Claim(s): 
Indicate no. of days performed on each claim. 
* ISee note No. 1 on reverse side)

Mining Claim No. of Da Mining Claim Mining Claim No. of Days

l X
Mining Claim No. of Days

YMining Claim Mining Claim Ko. of Mining Claim ays Mining Claim US, of Days Mining Claim ' No. ol Days

Required Information eg. type of equipment, Names, Addresses, etc. (See Table on reverse side) 
If space below is insufficient, attach schedules with required information and location sketches

3 0
I3o 'NT

lo
  -^

2fc\*s- o^ ONTAWO OSOLOQICAL SUAVE
ASSESSMENT FILES

OFFICE

FEB23 1990

Certification of Beneficial Interest ' (See Note No. 2 on reverse side)
l hereby certify that, at the time the work was performed, the claims covered in this report 
of work were recorded in the current recorded holder's name or held under a beneficial interest 
by the current recorded holder.

Date (Signature)

Certification Verifying Report of Work

l hereby certify that l have a personal and intimate knowledge of the facts set forth in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work 
or witnessed same during and/or after its completion and the annexed report is true. /*
Name artf Address qLEflfSon Certifying- L̂O

Telephone No. Dale

For Office Use Only
Work Assignments

RECORDED 

JAN 3 O 1990

Received Stamp

res (89/oe;



ASSESSMENT WORK

Jr R. Bouillon Claim Group: #1043163 to 1043193 incl. 
Kenogaming Twp.

Oct Z&/&&
Oct 23, i93S*
Nov. tf
Nov. 9
Nov. 16.
118*. \l
Nov. 25
May 20, 19#9
May 21
May 25

May 26

'

June 14
June 15
June 17
July S
July 9
July 16
July 19
July 24
July 25
Aug. 3 
Aug. 4
Aug. 19

Oct. 19

Norm Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon 
It. Bouillon 
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R, Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
Gerry Bouj 13 on
Norm. Bou.il. Ion
R. Bouillon
Gerry BoMll.on
Norm. Bouillon
R, Bouillon
R Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R* Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon 
R. Bouillon
R. Bouillon 
Danny Bouillon
R, Bouillon

lOhours
10 hours.
10
10

ss
JQ
10
10 '

10
30.
10
10 '

10
30,

9
10-

g
10.
10
10
10
10
10
10 ' 

10
10 
10

- 1

295 hours
295 *6 - 49 days manual labour.
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